
Procaffeinating (n.)
 the tendency to not start anything

until you've had a cup of coffee.

COFFEE/HOT BEVERAGES

TEA                                     

JUICES                                  

@toastep

3.8
4.5
5.5
4.5
5.9
5.2
5.5
5.5
6
2.5
3.5

MAKE IT A MUG +.70
EXTRA SHOT+.80
DECAF +.80

ALTERNATIVE MILK: +.80
 ALMOND, OAT, SOY, LACTOSE FREE

SWEETEN THE DEAL:+1.0
HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PUNJAB  CHAI
JAPANESE SENCHA
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER 

ICED DRINKS

ICED COFFEE
ICED CHAI
ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED MOCHA
(all served with ice cream and/or whipped cream)

ICED LONG BLACK
ICED LATTE
HONEY ICED TEA
ICED MATCHA
STRAWBERRY ICED MATCHA

MAKE IT A LARGE+3.0
ADD ICE CREAM +1.50
with iced drinks

8.5 

6.5
7.5
7.0
8.0
10.0

ESPRESSO
SHORT MAC
FLAT WHITE/ LATTE/
CAPPUCINO
LONG BLACK
LONG MACCHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
COLD BREW
BABYCCINO
PUPPYCINO 

SMOOTHIES                           

MORNING- banana, strawberries, protein, fresh
apple juice, oat milk
VEGAN SUMMER - strawberry, mango, fresh
orange juice 
GYM WARRIOR- protein, banana, cocoa, oat milk
(21g protein) 

ADD PROTEIN 
ADD MATCHA (20G) 
ADD ESPRESSO 
MAKE IT LARGER

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES          

CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL
VANILLA
STRAWBERRY

BOTTLED
SPARKLING WATER (500ML) 
TRIPLE G (Ginger, guarana &
ginseng)
PINK LEMON LIME & BITTERS
ARACINATA
LIMONATA
CLASSIC COCA COLA
COKE NO SUGAR

6.5
 6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
5.0
5.0

MAKE IT THICK +2.0

WHIPPED CREAM ON
TOP              +1.0

We cater to all dietary requirements - ask our staff 
Let us see what we can do for you :)

Public Holiday surcharges - 15%
Half serves may be done on selected dishes - 25% off

 Like and follow us on Instagram (@toastep) 
and Facebook (@ToastEastPerth)

for the latest updates.

More info at:
www.toasteastperth.com.au

ORANGE - 100% Freshly squeezed
APPLE
RED HEAD - carrot, apple, ginger
SUPER JACKED - beetroot, watermelon, carrot,
apple, ginger
DETOX - kale, cucumber, lemon, celery, apple, ginger
BEACH BEAR - apple, pineapple, ginger, mint
COWBOY - watermelon, apple, ginger

MAKE IT LARGER +3
22oz

Opening Hours: Mon-Fri. 6:30am-2:00pm / Sat-Sun 6:30-4:00pm

Public Holiday Hours may differ

21/60 Royal Street, East Perth

Phone: (08) 9221 0771

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER (OR USE QR CODE)

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0
9.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.5
 

10.5

10.5

+2.0
+2.0
+2.0
+3.0

DRINKS
MENU



TOAST(ED) BENEDICTS 

Check out the black board inside for
our weekly specials and our freshly

baked goods at the counterALL DAY
MENU

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER (OR USE QR CODE)

TOASTED BAGEL / SOURDOUGH / GLUTEN FREE WHITE TOAST (2)
TOASTED WARM BANANA BREAD AND BUTTER
DAILY MUFFIN  (SWEET/SAVOURY) See counter for flavours

WHITE / WHOLE GRAIN/ TURKISH PANINI/FRENCH PEASANT/RAISIN 
(comes with 2 choice of : butter/ strawberry jam/ raspberry jam/ marmalade/
vegemite/ honey)

8.0
9.5
6.5

7.8

BRUNCH

+1.0 for gluten free substitution 
THE KEVIN BACON (GFO)
benedict with double bacon, poached eggs and hollandaise on French
peasant bread

THE CROISSANT BENNY(GFO)
Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, and hollandaise, sesame seeds on toasted
croissant
ADD YOUR OWN PROTEIN:
HAM +4.5; SMOKED SALMON +8.5 ; BACON (2) +7.5

BEEF BRISKET BENNY(GFO)                               
Slow cooked beef brisket, poached eggs, wilted spinach hollandaise sauce,
and fried shallots on top on toasted Bagel.

CREPES/ FRENCH TOAST

PLAIN CREPE(2) WITH MAPLE SYRUP

PLAIN FRENCH TOAST (2) WITH MAPLE SYRUP

CREPE-TIVATING NUTELLA
plain crepes (2) with Nutella 

TROPICAL MANGO CREPES
Diced mangoes, mango coulis, whipped cream cheese,
roasted hazelnuts

THAT SAVOURY CREPE
Champagne ham, cheese, creamy mushroom, spinach,
topped with a smokey bbq sauce

FOR THE TINY TOTS
12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE
PLAIN CHEESY OMELETTE 
BACON  +4
HAM +4.5
SMOKED
SALMON+4
PORK
SAUSAGE+4.5

SPINACH +2
MUSHROOM +2
BROCCOLINI +2
TOMATO+2

FETA +4.5
RED ONION+2
TOAST (1) 3.80
AVOCADO (1/2) +5

EGG ON WHITE TOAST(1)

NUTELLA CREPE (1)

FRESH BANANA AND MAPLE CREPE (1)

CHEESE QUESADILLA 

TOASTED SANDWICHES/ WRAPS

HAM, SWISS CHEESE & TOMATO  (GFO)
on a toasted turkish panini

AVOCADO & SWISS CHEESE (GFO)
on a toasted turkish panini

CHICKEN WRAP
grilled chicken, cos lettuce, red onion, sliced tomato,
cheddar cheese, Sriracha mayo on a toasted tortilla wrap

VEGO WRAP
scrambled eggs, mushroom, spinach, cheese, smokey
sauce, on soft toasted tortilla wrap

DELUXE STEAK SANDWICH 
beef, caramelised onions, roasted capsicum, cheese,
poppyseed mayo, chili flakes, and a side of roast
potatoes

GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI (GFO)
grilled chicken, mesclun, tomato, swiss cheese,
poppyseed mayo, side of roast potatoes

       (V) Vegetarian ; (VO) Vegetarian option  available ;  (VG) Vegan;  (VGO)
Vegan option available; (GF): Gluten free;  (GFO) Gluten free option

              If you have any special dietary requirements, ask one of our staff, and
we will try out best to accommodate and find something for you. :)

EGGS YOUR WAY on TOAST  (V) (GFO)
poached, fried or scrambled (+1.0)  (ADD BACON (2) + 7.50)

THE FARMYARD FRY-UP (GFO)
Eggs your way (+1.0 scrambled), pork and sage chipolatas (2), bacon, roast
potatoes, roast mushrooms, grilled tomato, broccolini and a slice of toast

VEGO FEAST (V)(VO)(GFO)
eggs your way (+1.0 scrambled), roasted Cajun cauliflower, roast tomato, roast
mushrooms, sauteed spinach, and baked beans and slice of toast
Vegan option: Avocado instead of eggs

AVOCADO SMASH  (V) (VGO) (GFO) (NUTS)
smashed avocado with blitz cherry tomato, Danish feta, dhukkah, balsamic glaze
dressing on an artisan Sourdough toast
(ADD poached egg +3.6) (ADD bacon(2)+7.50)

CHILI TURKISH EGGS  (V) (GFO)
poached eggs, roast capsicum, blitz cherry tomatoes, chilli flakes dhukkah and in
house spiced labneh, with warm Turkish bread
(ADD bacon(2) $7.50) (ADD mushrooms $6)

MANGO MANIA GRANOLA (V) (NUTS)
homemade power granola (pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, sesame seeds,
almonds, rolled oats, cranberries, raisins, dried figs)  with Greek yoghurt, mango
coulis, diced mangoes

CHEF’S FRENCH TOAST
see blackboard for weekly fun creations

EGG-CELLENT BREAKFAST BURRITO
Scrambled eggs, bacon, roast potatoes, cheese, and chipotle mayo.  

HANGOVER HUSTLER BAGEL
Fried egg, bacon, avocado smash, spinach, Siraracha mayo on toasted bagel

SMOKIN SALMON CORN-UCOPIA
homemade cornfritters, avocado smash, smoked salmon, poached eggs, and
hollandaise, topped with black sesame seeds, 

FILIPINO GARLIC FRIED RICE WITH BEEF (GF)
Garlic fried rice with special marinated stir-fried beef topped with a fried egg,
cucumber and tomato salsa, and side salad

EXTRA SIDES
One Egg
Toast (1 slice)
Hollandaise
Relish
Sliced Tomato

EXTRAS 
ADD ice cream +3.50); ADD strawberries: +4

Nutella
Banana
Roast tomato
Wilted spinach
Broccolini
Roasted Potatoes

3.7
3.8
3.5
3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
5.0
3.5
4.5
6.0

Ham
Feta
Mesclun
Strawberries

4.5
4.5
3.0
4.0

Avocado 1/2
Roast Herbed Mushroom
Bacon (2)
Smoked Salmon

5.0
6.0
7.5
8.5

24.0

18.5

27.4

13.8

14.5

15.7

22.5

23.5

13.9

13.9

19.5

18.0

26.9

25.0

Opening Hours: Mon-Fri. 6:30am-2:00pm / Sat-Sun 6:30-4:00pm

Public Holiday Hours may differ

21/60 Royal Street, East Perth

Phone: (08) 9221 0771

15.5

30.0

27.5

19.8

25.8

20.0

MP

20.0

22.9

26.9

26.9

12.0

COMES WITH A
JUICE BOX


