Opening Hours: Mon-Fri. 6:30am-2:00pm / Sat-Sun 6:30-4:00pm Public Holiday Hours may differ 21/60 Royal Street, East Perth

Phone: (08) 9221 0771 @toastep

DRINKS

MENU

Procaffeinating (n.) the tendency to not start anything until you've had a cup of coffee.





COFFEE/HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO SHORT MAC FLAT WHITE/ LATTE/ CAPPUCINO LONG BLACK LONG MACCHIATO HOT CHOCOLATE MOCHA CHAI LATTE COLD BREW BABYCCINO PUPPYCINO	MAKE IT A MUG +.70 EXTRA SHOT+.80 DECAF +.80 ALTERNATIVE MILK: +.80 ALMOND, OAT, SOY, LACTOSE FREE SWEETEN THE DEAL:+1.0	3.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.9 5.2 5.5 6 2.5 3.5
	HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL	

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	5.5
EARL GREY	5.5
PUNJAB CHAI	5.5
JAPANESE SENCHA	5.5
PEPPERMINT	5.5
CHAMOMILE	5.5
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER	5.5

JUICES

ORANGE - 100% Freshly squeezed	9.0
APPLE	9.0
RED HEAD - carrot, apple, ginger	9.0
SUPER JACKED - beetroot, watermelon, carrot,	9.0
apple, ginger	
DETOX - kale, cucumber, lemon, celery, apple, ginger	9.0
BEACH BEAR - apple, pineapple, ginger, mint	9.0
COWBOY - watermelon, apple, ginger	9.0

MAKE IT LARGER +3 22oz

ICED DRINKS

ICED COFFEE ICED CHAI ICED CHOCOLATE ICED MOCHA (all served with ice cream and/or whipped cream)	8.5
ICED LONG BLACK ICED LATTE HONEY ICED TEA ICED MATCHA STRAWBERRY ICED MATCHA	6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 10.0
MAKE IT A LARGE+3.0 ADD ICE CREAM +1.50 with iced drinks	
SMOOTHIES	
MORNING- banana, strawberries, protein, fresh	10.5

MORNING- banana, strawberries, protein, fresh	10.5
apple juice, oat milk	
VEGAN SUMMER - strawberry, mango, fresh	10.5
orange juice	
GYM WARRIOR- protein, banana, cocoa, oat milk	10.5
(21g protein)	
ADD PROTEIN	+2.0
ADD MATCHA (20G)	+2.0
ADD ESPRESSO	+2.0
MAKE IT LARGER	+3.0

CLASSIC MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE		10.0
CARAMEL		10.0
VANILLA		10.0
STRAWBERRY		10.0
	MAKE IT THICK +2.0 WHIPPED CREAM ON TOP +1.0	

BOTTLED

SPARKLING WATER (500ML)	6.5
TRIPLE G (Ginger, guarana &	6.5
ginseng)	
PINK LEMON LIME & BITTERS	6.5
ARACINATA	6.5
LIMONATA	6.5
CLASSIC COCA COLA	5.0
COKE NO SUGAR	5.0

We cater to all dietary requirements - ask our staff
Let us see what we can do for you:)

Public Holiday surcharges - 15%
Half serves may be done on selected dishes - 25% off

Like and follow us on Instagram (@toastep)
and Facebook (@ToastEastPerth)
for the latest updates.

More info at:
www.toasteastperth.com.au

Opening Hours: Mon-Fri. 6:30am-2:00pm / Sat-Sun 6:30-4:00pm Public Holiday Hours may differ 21/60 Royal Street, East Perth

Phone: (08) 9221 0771

WHITE / WHOLE GRAIN/ TURKISH PANINI/FRENCH PEASANT/RAISIN

TOAST(ED)

(comes with 2 choice of : butter/ strawberry jam/ raspberry jam/ marmalade/ vegemite/ honey)	
TOASTED BAGEL / SOURDOUGH / GLUTEN FREE WHITE TOAST (2)	8.0
TOASTED WARM BANANA BREAD AND BUTTER	9.5
DAILY MUFFIN (SWEET/SAVOURY) See counter for flavours	6.5
BRUNCH	
EGGS YOUR WAY on TOAST (V) (GFO) poached, fried or scrambled (+1.0) (ADD BACON (2) + 7.50)	15.5
THE FARMYARD FRY-UP (GFO) Eggs your way (+1.0 scrambled), pork and sage chipolatas (2), bacon, roast potatoes, roast mushrooms, grilled tomato, broccolini and a slice of toast	30.0
VEGO FEAST (V)(VO)(GFO) eggs your way (+1.0 scrambled), roasted Cajun cauliflower, roast tomato, roast mushrooms, sauteed spinach, and baked beans and slice of toast Vegan option: Avocado instead of eggs	27.5
AVOCADO SMASH (V) (VGO) (GFO) (NUTS) smashed avocado with blitz cherry tomato, Danish feta, dhukkah, balsamic glaze dressing on an artisan Sourdough toast (ADD poached egg +3.6) (ADD bacon(2)+7.50)	19.8
CHILI TURKISH EGGS (V) (GFO) poached eggs, roast capsicum, blitz cherry tomatoes, chilli flakes dhukkah and in house spiced labneh, with warm Turkish bread (ADD bacon(2) \$7.50) (ADD mushrooms \$6)	25.8
MANGO MANIA GRANOLA (V) (NUTS) homemade power granola (pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, sesame seeds, almonds, rolled oats, cranberries, raisins, dried figs) with Greek yoghurt, mango coulis, diced mangoes	20.0
CHEF'S FRENCH TOAST see blackboard for weekly fun creations	MP
EGG-CELLENT BREAKFAST BURRITO Scrambled eggs, bacon, roast potatoes, cheese, and chipotle mayo.	20.0
HANGOVER HUSTLER BAGEL Fried egg, bacon, avocado smash, spinach, Siraracha mayo on toasted bagel	22.9
SMOKIN SALMON CORN-UCOPIA homemade cornfritters, avocado smash, smoked salmon, poached eggs, and hollandaise, topped with black sesame seeds,	26.9
FILIPINO GARLIC FRIED RICE WITH BEEF (GF) Garlic fried rice with special marinated stir-fried beef topped with a fried egg, cucumber and tomato salsa, and side salad	26.9

ALL DAY MENU



7.8

BENEDICTS		
THE KEVIN BACON (GFO) benedict with double bacon, poacher peasant bread	+1.0 for gluten free substitution d eggs and hollandaise on French	24.0
THE CROISSANT BENNY(GFO) Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, and croissant ADD YOUR OWN PROTEIN: HAM +4.5; SMOKED SALMON +8		18.5 d
BEEF BRISKET BENNY(GFO) Slow cooked beef brisket, poached and fried shallots on top on toasted		27.4 ce,
MAKE YOUR OWN	NOMELETTE .	
PLAIN CHEESY OMELETTE BACON +4 SPINACH +2 HAM +4.5 MUSHROOM +2 SMOKED BROCCOLINI +2	2 TOAST (1) 3.80	12.0
SALMON+4 TOMATO+2 PORK SAUSAGE+4.5	AVOCADO (1/2) +5	
TOASTED SANDWI	CHES/ WRAPS	
HAM, SWISS CHEESE & TOMATO on a toasted turkish panini	(GFO)	13.9
AVOCADO & SWISS CHEESE (GFon a toasted turkish panini	O)	13.9
CHICKEN WRAP grilled chicken, cos lettuce, red onio cheddar cheese, Sriracha mayo on a		19.5
VEGO WRAP scrambled eggs, mushroom, spinach, sauce, on soft toasted tortilla wrap	, cheese, smokey	18.0
DELUXE STEAK SANDWICH beef, caramelised onions, roasted ca poppyseed mayo, chili flakes, and a potatoes		26.9
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI (GFO) grilled chicken, mesclun, tomato, sw		25.0

Check out the black board inside for our weekly specials and our freshly baked goods at the counter

CREPES/ FRENCH TOAST

PLAIN CREPE(2) WITH MAPLE SYRUP	13.8
PLAIN FRENCH TOAST (2) WITH MAPLE SYRUP	14.5
CREPE-TIVATING NUTELLA plain crepes (2) with Nutella	15.7
TROPICAL MANGO CREPES Diced mangoes, mango coulis, whipped cream cheese, roasted hazelnuts EXTRAS ADD ice cream +3.50); ADD strawberries: +4	22.5
THAT SAVOURY CREPE Champagne ham, cheese, creamy mushroom, spinach, topped with a smokey bbq sauce	23.5
FOR THE TINY TOTS	
EGG ON WHITE TOAST(1) COMES WITH A JUICE BOX	12.5
NUTELLA CREPE (1)	12.5
FRESH BANANA AND MAPLE CREPE (1)	

12.5

EXTRA SIDES

CHEESE QUESADILLA

0			
One Egg Toast (1 slice) Hollandaise Relish Sliced Tomato	3.7 3.8 3.5 3.0 3.0	Ham Feta Mesclun Strawberries	4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0
Nutella Banana Roast tomato Wilted spinach Broccolini Roasted Potatoes	4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 6.0	Avocado 1/2 Ro <mark>ast He</mark> rbed Mushro Bacon (2) Smoked Salmon	5.0 oom 6.0 7.5 8.5

(V) Vegetarian; (VO) Vegetarian option available; (VG) Vegan; (VGO) Vegan option available; (GF): Gluten free; (GFO) Gluten free option

If you have any special dietary requirements, ask one of our staff, and we will try out best to accommodate and find something for you. :)

poppyseed mayo, side of roast potatoes